
【各室の面積と使用人数】
室名 階 階
学習室 1 1
集会室1 1 1
集会室2 1 1
会議室 1
講義室 1

【公民館使用料金一覧表】 2019年10月使用分から

学習室
講堂
休養室
集会室1
集会室2
会議室
講義室
実習室

準備、後始末の時間を含みます。

1,730 1,730 2,240 4,990
1,930 1,930 2,540 5,600

810 810 1,010 2,340

1,220 1,220 1,520 3,660
1,320 1,320 1,730 3,860
810 810 1,010 2,340

2,750 2,750 3,560 7,630
10,180 10,180 13,240 30,550

350人

午前 午後 夜間 全日

38㎡
38㎡
79㎡

40㎡
60㎡
480㎡

休養室
実習室
講堂18人

使用時間
　9：00～
　　　　13：00

　13：00～
　　　　17：00

　17：30～
　　　　21：30

　9：00～
　　　　21：30

18人
45人

中央公民館

面積 定員
120㎡
52㎡

面積 定員
72人
30人

22人
25人

室名


